06/11/2018 04:53 PM THOMPSON 2017-18 Page: 1

Route Summary Report

Route: THOMPSON SS 021 AM BUS: 021
School{s} Serviced: MARY R. FISHER ELE 03

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1 7:03 AM. 77 HAGSTROM RD 06255 1 1.89
2 7:07 AM. 494 FABYAN RD 06255 1 0.61
3 7:09 AM. 6 PARKER RD 06255 1 0.78
4 7:13 AM. CORNER OF QUINEBAUG RD 06262 AND NORMAN AVE 06255 1 0.79
5 7:15 A.M. 25 GREEN ACRES LN 062585 2 2.35
6 7:21 AM. CORNER OF LINEHOUSE RD 06255 AND TUFT HILL RD 0625 1 2.05
7 7:26 A.M. 39 WILSONVILLE RD 06255:1 1 0.23
8 7:27 A.M. 77 WILSONVILLE RD 06255 1 0.86
9 7:31 AM. 125 WILSONVILLE RD 06255:1 1 1.51
10 7:35 AM. 1231 RIVERSIDE DR 06255 1 0.25
11 7:36 AM. 1164 RIVERSIDE DR 06255 1 0.09
12 7:37 AM. 31 ANDERSON RD 06255:1 1 1.81
13 T:42AM. 253 QUINEBAUG RD 06255 1 1.31
14  7:44 AM. 1029 RIVERSIDE DR 06255 1 1.64
7:50 AM. MARY R. FISHER ELE 03->03 - FISHER SUMMER SCHOOL

14 Stop(s) 47 Minute(s) 15 Student(s}) 16.17 Mile(s)



06/11/2018 04:53 PM THOMPSON 2017-18 Page: 1

Route Summary Report

Route: THOMPSON SS 021 PM BUS: 021
School(s) Serviced: MARY R. FISHER ELE 03

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
12:05 P.M. MARY R. FISHER ELE 03->03 - FISHER SUMMER SCHOOL
1 12:10 P.M. 1029 RIVERSIDE DR 06255 1 1.31
2 12:12 P.M, 253 QUINEBAUG RD 06255 1 1.81
3 12:17 P.M. 31 ANDERSON RD 06255:1 1 0.09
4 12:18 P.M. 1164 RIVERSIDE DR 06255 1 0.25
5 12:18 P.M. 1231 RIVERSIDE DR 06255 1 2.14
6 12:25 P.M, 125 WILSONVILLE RD 06255:1 1 0.23
7 12:26 P.M. 77 WILSONVILLE RD 06255 1 0.23
8 12:27 P.M. 39 WILSONVILLE RD 06255:1 1 2.06
9 12:33 P.M, CORNER OF LINEHOUSE RD 06255 AND TUFT HILL RD 0625 1 2.61
10 12:39P.M. 25 GREEN ACRES LN 06255 2 1.24
11 12:43 P.M. CORNER OF QUINEBAUG RD 06262 AND NORMAN AVE 06255 1 0.78
12 12:45P.M. 6 PARKER RD 06255 1 0.61
13  12:47 P.M. 494 FABYAN RD 06255 1 1.89
14  12:561 P.M. 77 HAGSTROM RD 06255 1 0.00

14 Stop(s) 46 Minute(s) 15 Student{s} 16.63 Mile(s)



